
+24.40

+22.39

+19.19

+15.99

+12.79

+9.59

+6.34

+4.20

+0.80

liTonis kibe
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili

liTonis cxauri
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili

liTonis cxauri
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili

liTonis kibe
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili



liTonis kibe
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili

liTonis cxauri
Savi feris saRebaviT SeRebili


	renderi 1
	renderi 2

